Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
8158s/8168s WLAN Handsets
Provide customers with an exceptional experience with
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise 8158s and 8168s robust, quality
WLAN handsets. A large backlit color screen lets
you easily manage your calls with access to all the ALE
telephony features.
A Bluetooth headset lets you make secure, hands

of Nokia used under license by ALE. To view a list of proprietary ALE trademarks, visit: www.al-enterprise.com/en/legal/
trademarks-copyright. DID19111901EN (March 2026)
Ordering Information
• 3BN78421AA 8158s WLAN handset
• 3BN78422AA 8168s WLAN handset
Accessories
• Desktop charger, 3 models:
¬ 3BN78403AA 81X8 Desktop charger
Europe
WLAN handsets accessories
¬ 3BN78403AB 81X8 Desktop charger
US-UK-AUS
• 3BN78423AA 8158S/8168S Belt clip
• 3BN78424AA 8158S/8168S
Carrying case
• 3BN78425AA 8158S/8168S
Swivel clip
• 3BN78426AA 8158S/8168S Batteries
rack charger
• 3BN78427AA 8158S/8168S Li-Ion
battery pack
• 3BN78406AA 81X8 Rack charger
• 3BN78414AA 81X8 Configuration cradle
• 3BN78415XX Central management IMS3
Gateway
3BN78403AA 8158s/8168s 3BN78424AA 8158s/8168s 3BN78406AA 8158s/8168s
Desktop charger Europe Carrying case Rack charger